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Table 1 
 

List of the Courses in History for the CBCS in 3 years Undergraduate Program as per NEP 2020. 

Semester wise Types, Codes, Titles, Delivery type, Workload, Credits of the courses, Marks of Examination, 

and Remarks if any. 

 

Level 
Sem

ester 
Type 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Delivery Type Total 

Hrs 

 

 

Credit 

Total 

Credit 

Internal 

Assessment 

EoS 

Exam 

M.M. Remarks 

L T P       

5 

I DCC HIS5000T 

History of India 

(From Earliest 

Times to 750 

CE) 

5 1 - 90 

 

 

6 

 

 

6 

 

 

20 

 

 

80 

 

 

100 

 

II 

 
DCC HIS5001T 

History of India 

(From 750 CE 

to 1707 CE) 

5 1 - 90 

 

 

6 

 

 

6 

 

 

20 

 

 

80 

 

 

100 

Exit with B.A. Certificate 
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6 

III DCC HIS6002T 

History of 

India (From  

1707 CE to 

1885 CE) 

5 1 - 90 6 6 20 80 100 

 

IV DCC HIS6003T 

History of India 

(From 1885 CE 

to 1964 CE) 

5 1 - 90 

 

 

6 

 

 

6 

 

 

20 

 

 

80 

 

 

100 

 

  SEC-1 SEA6318T 

Heritage 

Tourism in 

Rajasthan 

2 - - 30 2 2 20 80 100 

May be 

opted 

from 

other core 

courses. 

 Exit with B.A. Diploma 

 

7 

V DSE 

HIS7100T 

History of 

Rajasthan 

 (From Earliest 

Times to 1707 

CE) 

5 1 - 90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

HIS7101T 

History of 

Modern World 

(From 1453 CE 

to 1848 CE) 

HIS7102T 
An Outline of  

Indian Culture   

 SEC-2 SEA7319T 

Traditional 

Knowledge of 

Rajasthan 

2 - - 30 2 2 20 80 100 

May be 

opted 

from 
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other core 

courses. 

VI DSE 

HIS7103T  

History of  

Rajasthan 

(From1707 CE 

to 1950 CE) 

5 1 - 90 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

80 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

HIS7104T 

History of 

Modern World 

(From 1848 CE 

to 1990 CE) 

HIS7105T 

An Outline of    

Culture of 

Rajasthan  

  SEC-3 
SEA7320     

T 

Museums  in 

India 
2 - - 30 2 2 20 80 100 

May be 

opted 

from 

other core 

courses. 

Exit with B.A. Degree 

 

 


