MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

SYLLABUS

of

HISTORY

Bachelor of Arts

(Based on National Educational Policy 2020)

2023-24 onwards



Department of History

Faculty: Social Sciences

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

Table 1

List of the Courses in History for the CBCS in 3 years Undergraduate Program as per NEP 2020. Semester wise Types, Codes, Titles, Delivery type, Workload, Credits of the courses, Marks of Examination, and Remarks if any.

Level	Sem ester	Туре	Course Code	Course Title	Delivery Type		Total Hrs	Credit	Total Credit	Internal Assessment	EoS Exam	M.M.	Remarks		
						L	Т	Р							
	5	Ι	DCC	HIS5000T	History of India (From Earliest Times to 750 CE)	5	1	-	90	6	6	20	80	100	
5	5	Π	DCC	HIS5001T	History of India (From 750 CE to 1707 CE)	5	1	-	90	6	6	20	80	100	
	Exit with B.A. Certificate														

B.A. PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

6	III	DCC	HIS6002T	History of India (From 1707 CE to 1885 CE)	5	1	-	90	6	6	20	80	100	
	IV	DCC	HIS6003T	History of India (From 1885 CE to 1964 CE)	5	1	-	90	6	6	20	80	100	
		SEC-1	SEA6318T	Heritage Tourism in Rajasthan	2	-	-	30	2	2	20	80	100	May be opted from other core courses.
						Exit	with E	B.A. Dipl	oma					
		DSE	HIS7100T	History of Rajasthan (From Earliest Times to 1707 CE)	5	1	-	90	6					
7	V		HIS7101T	History of Modern World (From 1453 CE to 1848 CE)						6	20	80	100	
			HIS7102T	An Outline of Indian Culture										
		SEC-2	SEA7319T	Traditional Knowledge of Rajasthan	2	-	-	30	2	2	20	80	100	May be opted from

B.A. PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

													other core courses.
	DSE	HIS7103T	History of Rajasthan (From1707 CE to 1950 CE)	5	1	-	90	6	6				
VI		HIS7104T	History of Modern World (From 1848 CE to 1990 CE)							20	80	100	
		HIS7105T	An Outline of Culture of Rajasthan										
	SEC-3	SEA7320 T	Museums in India	2	-	-	30	2	2	20	80	100	May be opted from other core courses.
				Ex	it wit	th B.A.	Degree						